Box Score Report

NHS @ CCHS - Feb 7, 2022 - L 60-61

Period Stats

Team 1 2 3
NHS 25 19 9
CCHS 14 30 9

4 Final
7 60
8 61
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Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

NHS

36.4%
40.9%
18137
48.6%
6/29
20.7%
6/11
54.5%
0.88
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36
23
26
S

20
13
1

CCHS

33.9%
44.6%
7/22
31.8%
12/34
35.3%
1112
91.7%
0.90
1"

23

12
10
21
15

10
16

12
2

Boys Varsity Basketball
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0N 5/10
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1/3
13%
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#10 Braylon Boyer

#15 Bryce Erickson

#20 Andrew Brown

#21 Taytor Lowry

#24 Alex Roman

#32 Michael Byrne

#33 Mason Roenz

#34 Santana Subke

Pts

27

12

FG
0/2

111

4/12

1/2

2/8

0/0

11/18

5/13

3FG
0/2

0/7

3/10

0/1

217

0/0

0/0

1/2

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

5/9

1/2
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Columbus Catholic's Player Stats

Name

#0 Unknown Athlete

#5 Cole Noreen

#11 Emmitt Konieczny

#12 Unknown Athlete

#13 Blake Jakobi

#15 Unknown Athlete

#22 Unknown Athlete

Pts
11

FG
4/10

2/4

2/10

0/7

10/15

1/4

0/6

3FG
3/8

1/2

2/8

0/5

6/11

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

6/6

1/2

4/4

+-

+ 3

+1

+3

+7

MINS
47

47

£8

23

46

23

22

OREB

DREB

AST

DEFL

STL

BLK

TO

FOUL

CHG



